Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD	ON PRINCIPAL FRONTA	GE OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached		PERMIT ISSUED Permit Number: 060202 AUG = 8 2005
This is to certify that DUGAS JOSEPH F TRUST has permission to Replace existing signage	/Bailey Sign Company Inc.	
AT <u>1196 CONGRESS ST</u> provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of I	rm or set ion recepting th	is permit shall comply with all he City of Portland regulating
the construction, maintenance and u this department.	of buildings and surctures, a	
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	fication of insperion muster in and when permit on proceed are this alding or art there is ed or a second second for a UR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build- ing or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept Health Dept.		8/1/04
Appeal Board Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services
PENA	LTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD $^{\sim}$	

City of Portland Main	ne - Building or Use Permit Application Permit No:			Issue Date:	SSI CB1:	7	
389 Congress Street, 0410	0			and a standard management of an and a second	189 A01	001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address	1111 - A	Phone:		
1196 CONGRESS ST	DUGAS JOSI	DUGAS JOSEPH F TRUSTEE		BOX 271			
Business Name:	Contractor Name	Contractor Name:		Altra Maria	Phone		
	Bailey Sign C	Bailey Sign Company Inc.		Vestbrook	207774284	43	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type: Zone:			
			Signs - Permaner	nt		BJ.	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:]	
Commercial	Commercial/	Gas Station/ Replace	\$180.00	\$180.00	3		
	existing signa	ge	FIRE DEPT: INSPECTION:				
			Approved Use Group: Use Group: Use Strong				
			17	N		.7 0	
				$4 \mid z$	IBC ZO	03	
Proposed Project Description:							
Replace existing signage			Signature: Signature:				
		PEDESTRIAŇ ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)					
	Ad			Action: Approved Approved w/Condition Denied			
			Signature:		Date:		
'Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	Approval			
ldobson	02/09/2006		8	FF			
1. This permit application	does not preclude the	Special Zone or Revi	ews Zonii	ng Appeal	Historic Prese	rvation	
Applicant(s) from meeti		Shoreland	Varianc	e	Not in District	or Landmar!	
Federal Rules.							
2. Building permits do not	include plumbing.	Wetland	Miscella	neous	Does Not Require Review		
septic or electrical work.							
 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work 		Flood Zone	Condition	Conditional Use		Requires Review	
		Subdivision	Interpret	ation	Approved		
		Site Plan	Approve	d	Approved w/C	on tions	
		Maj 🗌 Minor 🗌 MM	1 Denied		Denied		
		Or. r	Kn		ten		
		Date: 7 31 01 1	Date:		Date		

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and 1 agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permi	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (06-0202	02/09/2006	189 A011001		
Location of Construction:	Construction: Owner Name: Ov			Owner Address: Phone:	
1196 CONGRESS ST	DUGAS JOSEPH F TRUSTEE 2		275 MILL WAY BOX 271		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
	Bailey Sign Company	Inc.	9 Thomas Drive Westbrook		(207) 774-2843
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		•
			Signs - Permanent		
Proposed Use:		Propose	d Project Description:		
Commercial/ Gas Station/ Replace existing signage Replace existing signage					
Dept: Zoning Status: A	pproved	Reviewer:	Ann Machado	Approval Da	te: 07/31/2006
Note: Ok to Issue:					
Dept: Building Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	te: 08/01/2006
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🗹
1) Signage Installation to comply wi	th Chapter 31 of the IBC	C 2003 building	code.		

Comments:

2/16/06-amachado: I spoke with Deanna Emery at Bailey Signs. The replacement sign is 5' x 11.94' which is 59.7 sq.ft. The existing sign is 2' x16' for a total of 32 sq.ft. The new sign can't be any bigger than the old one because the maximum square footage for a building sign is 30 sq.ft. Also the maximum vertical height allowed is 2'. The Mobil station also has a banner on the side of the building advertising the super Sunday savings which needs to come down as does the super Sunday sign on the city light pole on Congress street near the pylon sign.

6/12/06-amachado: Bailey signs brought in a new proposal for the repalacement sign which is less than the 30 s.f. Maximum, but it is still taller than 2'. Bailey signs said that they would get back to me.

7/3 1106-amachado: Received a revised sign plan which meets the zoning requirements

This did cone in on 219/06, but they had to revise the Size twice to meet the ordinance. Am



Signage/Awning Permit Application



If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

			96	ress St			
Total Square Foo	tage of Propo	sed Structure	-	Square Footage of Lot	,		
		30.	5q.ft.	29,780	A 4		
Chart# B 189	lock# A	Lot# Oil	Alliance on tact: c	e Energy an Berry L		985-0278	
			Bailey 9 Thoma Westbra 774-28	Sign, Inc as Br. bok, ME 24092	Per s.f. J For H.C. Fee: \$_	. of signage x \$2.00 blus \$30 00/ \$65 .00 blus \$30 for the set of the	
Current Specific	use: $4a$	s stati	٥ <u>٢</u>				
	-						
If vacant, what was prior use: How long has it been vacant? Proposed Use: Project Description: Replacing existing signage							
Contractor's name, address & telephone:							
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>Bailey Sign Inc. / Dealma</u> Emery Mailing address: <u>Phone: 174-2843 att. 115</u> 9 Thomas Dr Westbrook, ME 04092							
Please submit all of the information outlined in the Sign / Awning Application Checklist							

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Sign/Awning Application Cnecklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be **sure** the City fully understands the **full** scope of the project, the Planning **and** Development Department may request additional information prior to the **issuance** of a permit. For further information visit us **cn-line** at <u>www.portlandmaine.gov</u>, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall **cr call 874–8703**.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this judisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

6-8-06 Signature of applicant: Date:

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

日本	S	Signage/2	Awning	B7
ORTLAND	Pre-Apj	olication	Questionnaire	
Please complete all	of the following infor	mation.		
Address:6	<u>congress</u>	St	Zone: <u>B2</u>	
Tenant/allocated	building space from	itage (feet): Lengt	nt Lot? Yes No h:44′ Height	
	oposed sign(s):	No 🗸	Dimensions proposed:	VINTICES du
Freestanding (e.g., p Bldg. wall sign? (att UL # ELP33	bole) sign? Yes _ tached to bldg) Yes _ ★	√ No	Dimensions proposed $\frac{1}{2}$	
Freestanding (e.g., p Bldg. wall sign? (att UL # Elg 732 Information on alt	eady existing and p	ermitted sign(8)		21
Freestanding (e.g., p Bldg. wall sign? (att $UL \neq EQ732$ Information on alt Freestanding (e.g., p Bldg. wall sign? (att	ceady existing and p pole) sign? Yes _ tached to bldg) Yes	No		See

a 🗇

•

A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing and new signage is located must be provided. Sketches and/or pictures of proposed signage are also required.

Bailey Sign Date: 6-8-06 eannaemory Signature of applicant: ~For office use (wil)~ 300 principal buildings. In max verhaud dimension d' -2.83×10 = 28.50 Uldwis 21x16 = 324 90" x21 = 15# Sk. 3' 20







Mobil 4'x10



		— •• ••
91	2008 NON 9:37 FAX 7816747799 ALLIANCE EVERGY CORF 1/27/2055 10:17 12079555922 ALLIANCE RENFEIBLANCE 01/25/2008 09:33 FAX 207 7741103 Bailor Sime	1002/002 Page: 06 202
2 2 2	WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT relating to a certain sign prop	nosed to be erected at/ora a
	MERRIMACK IND. TRUST 275 MILLINGY BOX 271 being the owner of the DARDSTADLE TRUMPION, MASS. 92630	-
ŕ	public sidewalk or on a building from said premises as described in applice	
7	Lospocion/Codes Services of <u>Portianci</u> for per	mit to cover erection
	of seld sign: 275 MILL WAY, And said consideration of the fasturance of said permit BARNSTABLE + Journey	(IND. TRUST BOX 271 HAREOR MASS 02830
i i	owner of said premises, in even said sign shall cease to serve the purpose	for which it was erected or
	shall become dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to re permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was	
	himself/herself or itself, for his/her heirs, its successors, and his/hers or its	
÷	said sign within ten (10) days of notice from said inspector of Buildings t and order from him/her to remove it.	

in witness whereof, the owner of said premises has signed this consent and agreement this

006 (Mor.it)

note,

MERRIMACK IND. TRUST 275 Mill Way. Box 271 Barnstable Hardor, Mass. 02630

 $\pm v$

•

ł

-

MERITUMACIK IND. THUNT 275 MILL WAY, BOX 271 BARCSTADLE HAREO'R, MASS. 02630

